E Series
Inform
ation
A
6 Fam
ily
A
6N

Impact Lower than 98 m/s2 (10G)
Altitude Lower than 1000 m
Model Designation/
The Combination of the Driver and the Motor
Model Designation
The Combination of the Driver and the Motor
Motor
Driver
A6SF series A6SE series
Motor series Power
supply
Output
(W) Part No.*
Multi fanction type Basic type
  Pulse, analog,
full-closed
Pulse signal input
(Incremental only)
MQMF
Middle inertia
Flat type
Single
phase
100 V
100 MQMF011L □□ N MADLT11SF MADLN11SE
200 MQMF021L □□ N MBDLT21SF MBDLN21SE
400 MQMF041L □□ N MCDLT31SF MCDLN31SE
Single
phase/
3-phase
200 V
100 MQMF012L □□ N MADLT05SF MADLN05SE
200 MQMF022L □□ N MADLT15SF MADLN15SE
400 MQMF042L □□ N MBDLT25SF MBDLN25SE
MHMF
High inertia
Single
phase
100 V
100 MHMF011L □□ N MADLT11SF MADLN11SE
200 MHMF021L □□ N MBDLT21SF MBDLN21SE
400 MHMF041L □□ N MCDLT31SF MCDLN31SE
Single
phase/
3-phase
200 V
100 MHMF012L □□ N MADLT05SF MADLN05SE
200 MHMF022L □□ N MADLT15SF MADLN15SE
400 MHMF042L □□ N MBDLT25SF MBDLN25SE
750 MHMF082L □□ N MCDLT35SF MCDLN35SE
*	The symbols of the motor structure and the gear reduction ratio are entered in □□ of the motor part number.
	 Please refer to the above “Model Designation”.
*	Motor options: Please check the upper 9th digit of the motor part number. If the motor is connector type, refer to P.31 to P.32.
And if the motor is leadwire type, refer to P.29 to P.30.
Voltage specifications
Symbol Rated output
1 100 V
2 200 V
Motor types with gear reducer
Symbol Reduction
ratio
Motor output (W) Type of
reducer100 200 400 750
1N 1/5 ● ● ● ●
For high
precision
2N 1/9 ● ● ● ●
3N 1/15 ● ● ● ●
4N 1/25 ● ● ● ●
* MQMF 750 W is not prepared.
* MHMF 100 W 1/25, 400 W 1/25 are not prepared.
Motor structure
Symbol Motor I/F